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Salle De Quilles

Team Standings
PointsPointsPoints PointsPointsPoints Year-To-DatYear-To-DatYear-To-Dat TeamTeamTeam Pins plusPins plusPins plus

PlacePlacePlace LaneLaneLane ### Team NameTeam NameTeam Name WonWonWon LostLostLost WONWONWON HDCPHDCPHDCP AveAveAve HandicapHandicapHandicap
1 20 14 LIGHTNING 91 3 91 14 1085 3797
2 17 1 Pingouins 78 ½ 15 ½ 78 ½ 241 846 3562
3 12 5 Canadiens 70 ½ 23 ½ 70 ½ 153 938 3386
4 9 8 Red Wings 68 26 68 74 1022 3386
5 15 9 Devils 66 28 66 181 909 3394
6 13 11 GOLDEN KNIGHTS 57 37 57 128 965 3341
7 18 16 MAPLE LEAF 54 ½ 39 ½ 54 ½ 66 1030 3290
8 19 4 Capitals 44 ½ 49 ½ 44 ½ 133 959 3225
9 16 2 Wilds 43 51 43 95 1000 3358

10 7 6 Black Hawks 42 52 42 64 1032 3354
11 14 7 Les Senatrices 41 53 41 163 928 3313
12 6 12 HURRICANES 35 59 35 279 806 3259
13 11 10 OILERS 28 66 28 165 926 3197
14 5 13 PREDATORS 23 71 23 340 742 3220
15 10 3 Kings 21 73 21 150 942 3186
16 8 15 BRUINS 21 73 21 88 1007 3164

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk

LanesLanesLanes Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON
5-6 Pingouins 1238 1125 1199 3562 78 ½ <---> Wilds 1060 1093 1205 3358 43
7-8 Kings 1063 1073 1050 3186 21 <---> Capitals 1121 1048 1056 3225 44 ½

9-10 Canadiens 1162 1096 1128 3386 70 ½ <---> Black Hawks 1081 1214 1059 3354 42
11-12 Les Senatrices 1121 1125 1067 3313 41 <---> Red Wings 1133 1188 1065 3386 68
13-14 Devils 1268 1018 1108 3394 66 <---> OILERS 1036 953 1208 3197 28
15-16 GOLDEN KNIGHTS 1131 1176 1034 3341 57 <---> HURRICANES 1109 1079 1071 3259 35
17-18 PREDATORS 1065 1056 1099 3220 23 <---> LIGHTNING 1341 1264 1192 3797 91
19-20 BRUINS 1033 1061 1070 3164 21 <---> MAPLE LEAF 1133 1116 1041 3290 54 ½

Lane Assignments
5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

  2  09/13 13-12  6-15  8- 3 10- 5 11- 7  9- 2  1-16  4-14
  3  09/20  9-16  8-14 15-10 11- 3  5- 2  7-13  4-12  1- 6

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1161 LIGHTNING 3257 LIGHTNING 1341 LIGHTNING 3797 LIGHTNING
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 300 ROBERT CHEVRIER 801 ROBERT CHEVRIER 301 ROBERT CHEVRIER 804 ROBERT CHEVRIER
296 ANDRE D'AMOUR 741 PIERRE CARDI 296 ANDRE D'AMOUR 762 RAYMOND BOULIAN
289 PIERRE CARDI 714 JEAN-MATHIEU MAR 289 PIERRE CARDI 741 PIERRE CARDI
278 MARCEL COMEAU 693 MARCEL COMEAU 286 MARCEL COMEAU 717 MARCEL COMEAU

Women 279 GUYLAINE POIRIER 742 COLETTE MONGEAU 279 GUYLAINE POIRIER 742 COLETTE MONGEA
279 AMÉLIE MIREAULT 715 GUYLAINE POIRIER 279 AMÉLIE MIREAULT 739 CAROLE QUILICO
267 COLETTE MONGEAU 666 CINDY NADEAU 276 CAROLE QUILICO 715 GUYLAINE POIRIER
256 LISE CHEVRIER 660 AMÉLIE MIREAULT 267 COLETTE MONGEAU 671 JOHANNE DUMONT

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Ave = Difference Series - Ave = Difference

Men 300 - 198 = 102 ROBERT CHEVRIER 801 - 594 = 207 ROBERT CHEVRIER
296 - 199 = 97 ANDRE D'AMOUR 690 - 510 = 180 RAYMOND BOULIANE
289 - 199 = 90 PIERRE CARDI 741 - 597 = 144 PIERRE CARDI

Women 220 - 130 = 90 CAROLE QUILICO 571 - 390 = 181 CAROLE QUILICO
279 - 200 = 79 GUYLAINE POIRIER 715 - 600 = 115 GUYLAINE POIRIER
279 - 215 = 64 AMÉLIE MIREAULT 607 - 519 = 88 CAROLE BELISLE

742 - 654 = 88 COLETTE MONGEAU
Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores
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Season High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - Continued

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 ROBERT CHEVRIER 801 ROBERT CHEVRIER 301 ROBERT CHEVRIER 804 ROBERT CHEVRIER

296 ANDRE D'AMOUR 741 PIERRE CARDI 296 ANDRE D'AMOUR 762 RAYMOND BOULIAN
289 PIERRE CARDI 714 JEAN-MATHIEU MAR 289 PIERRE CARDI 741 PIERRE CARDI
278 MARCEL COMEAU 693 MARCEL COMEAU 286 MARCEL COMEAU 717 MARCEL COMEAU
277 JEAN-MATHIEU MAR 690 RAYMOND BOULIAN 277 JEAN-MATHIEU MAR 714 JEAN-MATHIEU MAR
258 MICHEL BIBEAU 690 BAST 269 RAYMOND BOULIAN 690 BAST
247 JIMMY CARDINAL 675 GILLES LEMAY 264 MICHEL BIBEAU 675 GILLES LEMAY
246 PIERRE DUCHENEA 659 JIMMY CARDINAL 256 MICHEL LAFORTUNE 659 JIMMY CARDINAL
246 ALBERT LAMOUREU 650 NOEL BERGERON 247 JIMMY CARDINAL 653 ROMEO GINGRAS
245 RAYMOND BOULIAN 646 ANDRE DION 246 PIERRE DUCHENEA 650 NOEL BERGERON
245 BAST 246 ALBERT LAMOUREU

Women 279 GUYLAINE POIRIER 742 COLETTE MONGEAU 279 GUYLAINE POIRIER 742 COLETTE MONGEA
279 AMÉLIE MIREAULT 715 GUYLAINE POIRIER 279 AMÉLIE MIREAULT 739 CAROLE QUILICO
267 COLETTE MONGEAU 666 CINDY NADEAU 276 CAROLE QUILICO 715 GUYLAINE POIRIER
256 LISE CHEVRIER 660 AMÉLIE MIREAULT 267 COLETTE MONGEAU 671 JOHANNE DUMONT
254 JOCELYNE VERREA 634 JOCELYNE VERREA 256 LISE CHEVRIER 670 CAROLE BELISLE
232 SONIA TREMBLAY 632 JOHANNE DUMONT 254 JOCELYNE VERREA 666 CINDY NADEAU
230 ARMANDE LEBLANC 631 LISE CHEVRIER 251 SYLVIE CHIASSON 665 DENISE ALLARD
226 CAROLE BELISLE 626 SONIA TREMBLAY 247 CAROLE BELISLE 660 AMÉLIE MIREAULT
226 CINDY NADEAU 607 CAROLE BELISLE 247 DENISE ALLARD 634 JOCELYNE VERREA
225 JOHANNE DUMONT 602 ARMANDE LEBLANC 238 JOHANNE DUMONT 631 LISE CHEVRIER

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Ave = Difference Series - Ave = Difference

Men 300 - 198 = 102 ROBERT CHEVRIER 801 - 594 = 207 ROBERT CHEVRIER
296 - 199 = 97 ANDRE D'AMOUR 690 - 510 = 180 RAYMOND BOULIANE
289 - 199 = 90 PIERRE CARDI 741 - 597 = 144 PIERRE CARDI
278 - 190 = 88 MARCEL COMEAU 693 - 570 = 123 MARCEL COMEAU
245 - 170 = 75 RAYMOND BOULIANE 714 - 618 = 96 JEAN-MATHIEU MARCIL

Women 220 - 130 = 90 CAROLE QUILICO 571 - 390 = 181 CAROLE QUILICO
279 - 200 = 79 GUYLAINE POIRIER 715 - 600 = 115 GUYLAINE POIRIER
279 - 215 = 64 AMÉLIE MIREAULT 607 - 519 = 88 CAROLE BELISLE
224 - 166 = 58 SYLVIE CHIASSON 742 - 654 = 88 COLETTE MONGEAU
256 - 201 = 55 LISE CHEVRIER 632 - 549 = 83 JOHANNE DUMONT

596 - 513 = 83 DENISE ALLARD
Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

Men 267.00 ROBERT CHEV 247.00 PIERRE CARDI 238.00 JEAN-MATHIEU 231.00 MARCEL COME 230.00 RAYMOND BOU
Women 247.33 COLETTE MON 238.33 GUYLAINE POI 222.00 CINDY NADEAU220.00 AMÉLIE MIREA 211.33 JOCELYNE VER

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members
z Men

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
ROBERT CHEVRIER 267 801 3 807 255 246 300 801 804 Canadiens 300 801
PIERRE CARDI 247 741 3 747 289 245 207 741 741 LIGHTNING 289 741
JEAN-MATHIEU MARCIL 238 714 3 720 248 277 189 714 714 GOLDEN KNIGHT 277 714
MARCEL COMEAU 231 693 3 699 192 223 278 693 717 LIGHTNING 278 693
RAYMOND BOULIANE 230 690 3 696 245 229 216 690 762 LIGHTNING 245 690
BAST 230 690 3 696 222 223 245 690 690 BRUINS 245 690
GILLES LEMAY 225 675 3 681 209 227 239 675 675 MAPLE LEAF 239 675
JIMMY CARDINAL 219 659 3 661 215 197 247 659 659 Kings 247 659
NOEL BERGERON 216 650 3 652 220 244 186 650 650 Black Hawks 244 650
ANDRE DION 215 646 3 650 239 171 236 646 646 OILERS 239 646
MICHEL LATOUR 213 640 3 644 227 224 189 640 640 Red Wings 227 640
DANIEL GAUTHIER 209 628 3 632 206 228 194 628 628 Black Hawks 228 628
DANIEL DIAMOND 209 627 3 633 200 200 227 627 627 Red Wings 227 627
ANDRE D'AMOUR 208 626 3 628 160 296 170 626 626 Wilds 296 626
DENIS BEDARD 206 620 3 622 203 199 218 620 620 BRUINS 218 620
ROY ROCHETTE 206 619 3 623 192 214 213 619 619 Black Hawks 214 619
PIERRE DUCHENEAU 203 611 3 613 246 167 198 611 611 Devils 246 611
ALBERT LAMOUREUX 203 609 3 615 195 246 168 609 609 MAPLE LEAF 246 609
ROMEO GINGRAS 201 605 3 607 209 224 172 605 653 Capitals 224 605
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To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
FRANCOIS HUGRON 201 605 3 607 202 226 177 605 605 GOLDEN KNIGHT 226 605
STÉPHANE LEGAULT 198 594 3 600 198 186 210 594 594 Kings 210 594
CHRISTIAN GRAVEL 198 594 3 600 200 206 188 594 594 BRUINS 206 594
MARIO GIROUX 196 589 3 593 202 163 224 589 637 Devils 224 589
MICHEL LAFORTUNE 196 589 3 593 244 197 148 589 625 LIGHTNING 244 589
J.PHILIPPE GINGRAS 194 584 3 586 198 180 206 584 584 Capitals 206 584
MICHEL BIBEAU 192 578 3 580 258 138 182 578 596 PREDATORS 258 578
DOMINIQUE RANCOURT 189 567 3 573 171 165 231 567 573 Capitals 231 567
YANNICK MERCIER 186 558 3 564 193 185 180 558 594 GOLDEN KNIGHT 193 558
JEAN PAUL DAVID 185 556 3 560 226 148 182 556 556 MAPLE LEAF 226 556
RICHARD LAFLEUR 185 555 3 561 173 198 184 555 555 BRUINS 198 555
YVES COURTEAU 183 550 3 554 227 169 154 550 550 Red Wings 227 550
YVON LESSARD 182 547 3 551 224 163 160 547 583 Wilds 224 547
ROGER CHAMPAGNE 181 544 3 548 191 190 163 544 622 LIGHTNING 191 544
STEVE BELANGER 176 530 3 532 174 208 148 530 548 Kings 208 530
ROSAIRE PINCINCE 175 527 3 529 160 163 204 527 527 OILERS 204 527
DANIEL DUGUAY 172 518 3 520 214 152 152 518 554 Les Senatrices 214 518
GUY RIEL 170 510 3 516 138 183 189 510 582 PREDATORS 189 510
MATHIEU GUÉRIN 166 500 3 502 184 131 185 500 545 Canadiens 185 500
PIERRE COUTURE 146 439 3 443 171 119 149 439 583 Pingouins 171 439
MARIO QUILICO 137 413 3 415 161 131 121 413 548 Pingouins 161 413
GAETAN GALLANT 135 405 3 411 135 123 147 405 561 HURRICANES 147 405
BAST BASTARACHE bk188 0 0 0 0 BRUINS 0 0
SYLVAIN LEVESQUE 170 0 0 a160 a160 a160 480 552 PREDATORS 0 0
CEDRIC 170 0 0 a160 a160 a160 480 552 GOLDEN KNIGHT 0 0
" Women

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
COLETTE MONGEAU 247 742 3 746 267 259 216 742 742 MAPLE LEAF 267 742
GUYLAINE POIRIER 238 715 3 719 222 279 214 715 715 Red Wings 279 715
CINDY NADEAU 222 666 3 672 218 222 226 666 666 Black Hawks 226 666
AMÉLIE MIREAULT 220 660 3 666 176 205 279 660 660 Wilds 279 660
JOCELYNE VERREAULT 211 634 3 638 187 193 254 634 634 Wilds 254 634
JOHANNE DUMONT 210 632 3 634 205 202 225 632 671 Pingouins 225 632
LISE CHEVRIER 210 631 3 635 256 191 184 631 631 Canadiens 256 631
SONIA TREMBLAY 208 626 3 628 206 188 232 626 626 OILERS 232 626
CAROLE BELISLE 202 607 3 611 196 226 185 607 670 Les Senatrices 226 607
ARMANDE LEBLANC 200 602 3 604 230 189 183 602 620 Capitals 230 602
DENISE ALLARD 198 596 3 598 224 188 184 596 665 Devils 224 596
HUGUETTE ARSENEAUL 191 573 3 579 183 197 193 573 603 Les Senatrices 197 573
CAROLE QUILICO 190 571 3 575 220 171 180 571 739 Pingouins 220 571
HELENE LEMAY 183 550 3 554 159 202 189 550 586 Les Senatrices 202 550
FRANCINE HENRICHON 180 540 3 546 194 173 173 540 576 Les Senatrices 194 540
RÉJEANNE FRÉCHETTE 179 539 3 541 161 222 156 539 575 Black Hawks 222 539
DIANE DUCHENEAU 179 539 3 541 220 151 168 539 572 Devils 220 539
ANDREE BERGERON 179 539 3 541 152 211 176 539 581 Red Wings 211 539
SYLVIE CHIASSON 179 537 3 543 195 118 224 537 618 Wilds 224 537
JASMINE PROULX 175 525 3 531 199 176 150 525 543 Capitals 199 525
LYN LACOMBE 171 513 3 519 155 162 196 513 588 OILERS 196 513
MARIETTE LAROCHELLE 168 506 3 508 177 183 146 506 554 Kings 183 506
SOLANGE BELUSE 168 506 3 508 170 190 146 506 581 HURRICANES 190 506
ANDREE LACOMBE 163 491 3 493 185 147 159 491 629 HURRICANES 185 491
LISE DUMONT 163 490 3 494 142 163 185 490 616 Pingouins 185 490
JOSEE BARBEAU 157 471 3 477 138 131 202 471 552 OILERS 202 471
MICHELINE CHEVRIER 156 469 3 473 164 153 152 469 511 Canadiens 164 469
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Ligue Nationale181909/06/2018   Week 1 of 34 Page 4
To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
THERESE DEGONGRE 139 418 3 422 114 186 118 418 562 Canadiens 186 418
LINDA LEFEBVRE ALLIE 133 399 3 405 156 129 114 399 558 Devils 156 399
YVETTE SHORGAN 111 333 3 339 84 125 124 333 546 PREDATORS 125 333
LUCIE HEBERT 99 299 3 301 85 110 104 299 539 PREDATORS 110 299
NADIA FERNANDES bk181 0 0 a171 a171 a171 513 558 Kings 0 0
RITA LABRECQUE 170 0 0 a160 a160 a160 480 552 HURRICANES 0 0
NANCY LABRECQUE 170 0 0 a160 a160 a160 480 552 HURRICANES 0 0

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters
To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
14 - LIGHTNING  Lane 20  HDCP=14
ROGER CHAMPAGNE 181 544 3 548 191 190 163 544 622 LIGHTNING 191 544
PIERRE CARDI 247 741 3 747 289 245 207 741 741 LIGHTNING 289 741
RAYMOND BOULIANE 230 690 3 696 245 229 216 690 762 LIGHTNING 245 690
MICHEL LAFORTUNE 196 589 3 593 244 197 148 589 625 LIGHTNING 244 589
MARCEL COMEAU 231 693 3 699 192 223 278 693 717 LIGHTNING 278 693
JOCELYNE VERREAULT 211 634 3 638 187 193 254 634 634 Wilds 254 634
1 - Pingouins  Lane 17  HDCP=241
LISE DUMONT 163 490 3 494 142 163 185 490 616 Pingouins 185 490
JOHANNE DUMONT 210 632 3 634 205 202 225 632 671 Pingouins 225 632
CAROLE QUILICO 190 571 3 575 220 171 180 571 739 Pingouins 220 571
MARIO QUILICO 137 413 3 415 161 131 121 413 548 Pingouins 161 413
PIERRE COUTURE 146 439 3 443 171 119 149 439 583 Pingouins 171 439
5 - Canadiens  Lane 12  HDCP=153
MATHIEU GUÉRIN 166 500 3 502 184 131 185 500 545 Canadiens 185 500
LISE CHEVRIER 210 631 3 635 256 191 184 631 631 Canadiens 256 631
THERESE DEGONGRE 139 418 3 422 114 186 118 418 562 Canadiens 186 418
MICHELINE CHEVRIER 156 469 3 473 164 153 152 469 511 Canadiens 164 469
ROBERT CHEVRIER 267 801 3 807 255 246 300 801 804 Canadiens 300 801
8 - Red Wings  Lane 9  HDCP=74
GUYLAINE POIRIER 238 715 3 719 222 279 214 715 715 Red Wings 279 715
ANDREE BERGERON 179 539 3 541 152 211 176 539 581 Red Wings 211 539
YVES COURTEAU 183 550 3 554 227 169 154 550 550 Red Wings 227 550
DANIEL DIAMOND 209 627 3 633 200 200 227 627 627 Red Wings 227 627
MICHEL LATOUR 213 640 3 644 227 224 189 640 640 Red Wings 227 640
9 - Devils  Lane 15  HDCP=181
DENISE ALLARD 198 596 3 598 224 188 184 596 665 Devils 224 596
DIANE DUCHENEAU 179 539 3 541 220 151 168 539 572 Devils 220 539
LINDA LEFEBVRE ALLIE 133 399 3 405 156 129 114 399 558 Devils 156 399
MARIO GIROUX 196 589 3 593 202 163 224 589 637 Devils 224 589
PIERRE DUCHENEAU 203 611 3 613 246 167 198 611 611 Devils 246 611
11 - GOLDEN KNIGHTS  Lane 13  HDCP=128
FRANCOIS HUGRON 201 605 3 607 202 226 177 605 605 GOLDEN KNIGHT 226 605
CEDRIC 170 0 0 a160 a160 a160 480 552 GOLDEN KNIGHT 0 0
YANNICK MERCIER 186 558 3 564 193 185 180 558 594 GOLDEN KNIGHT 193 558
JEAN-MATHIEU MARCIL 238 714 3 720 248 277 189 714 714 GOLDEN KNIGHT 277 714
VACANT 170 0 0 v170 v170 v170 510 582 GOLDEN KNIGHT 0 0
16 - MAPLE LEAF  Lane 18  HDCP=66
COLETTE MONGEAU 247 742 3 746 267 259 216 742 742 MAPLE LEAF 267 742
ALBERT LAMOUREUX 203 609 3 615 195 246 168 609 609 MAPLE LEAF 246 609
JEAN PAUL DAVID 185 556 3 560 226 148 182 556 556 MAPLE LEAF 226 556
GILLES LEMAY 225 675 3 681 209 227 239 675 675 MAPLE LEAF 239 675
VACANT 170 0 0 v170 v170 v170 510 582 MAPLE LEAF 0 0
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To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
4 - Capitals  Lane 19  HDCP=133
JASMINE PROULX 175 525 3 531 199 176 150 525 543 Capitals 199 525
ROMEO GINGRAS 201 605 3 607 209 224 172 605 653 Capitals 224 605
ARMANDE LEBLANC 200 602 3 604 230 189 183 602 620 Capitals 230 602
J.PHILIPPE GINGRAS 194 584 3 586 198 180 206 584 584 Capitals 206 584
DOMINIQUE RANCOURT 189 567 3 573 171 165 231 567 573 Capitals 231 567
2 - Wilds  Lane 16  HDCP=95
AMÉLIE MIREAULT 220 660 3 666 176 205 279 660 660 Wilds 279 660
JOCELYNE VERREAULT 211 634 3 638 187 193 254 634 634 Wilds 254 634
SYLVIE CHIASSON 179 537 3 543 195 118 224 537 618 Wilds 224 537
YVON LESSARD 182 547 3 551 224 163 160 547 583 Wilds 224 547
ANDRE D'AMOUR 208 626 3 628 160 296 170 626 626 Wilds 296 626
6 - Black Hawks  Lane 7  HDCP=64
DANIEL GAUTHIER 209 628 3 632 206 228 194 628 628 Black Hawks 228 628
CINDY NADEAU 222 666 3 672 218 222 226 666 666 Black Hawks 226 666
RÉJEANNE FRÉCHETTE 179 539 3 541 161 222 156 539 575 Black Hawks 222 539
NOEL BERGERON 216 650 3 652 220 244 186 650 650 Black Hawks 244 650
ROY ROCHETTE 206 619 3 623 192 214 213 619 619 Black Hawks 214 619
7 - Les Senatrices  Lane 14  HDCP=163
HUGUETTE ARSENEAUL 191 573 3 579 183 197 193 573 603 Les Senatrices 197 573
CAROLE BELISLE 202 607 3 611 196 226 185 607 670 Les Senatrices 226 607
DANIEL DUGUAY 172 518 3 520 214 152 152 518 554 Les Senatrices 214 518
FRANCINE HENRICHON 180 540 3 546 194 173 173 540 576 Les Senatrices 194 540
HELENE LEMAY 183 550 3 554 159 202 189 550 586 Les Senatrices 202 550
12 - HURRICANES  Lane 6  HDCP=279
SOLANGE BELUSE 168 506 3 508 170 190 146 506 581 HURRICANES 190 506
ANDREE LACOMBE 163 491 3 493 185 147 159 491 629 HURRICANES 185 491
GAETAN GALLANT 135 405 3 411 135 123 147 405 561 HURRICANES 147 405
RITA LABRECQUE 170 0 0 a160 a160 a160 480 552 HURRICANES 0 0
NANCY LABRECQUE 170 0 0 a160 a160 a160 480 552 HURRICANES 0 0
10 - OILERS  Lane 11  HDCP=165
SONIA TREMBLAY 208 626 3 628 206 188 232 626 626 OILERS 232 626
LYN LACOMBE 171 513 3 519 155 162 196 513 588 OILERS 196 513
JOSEE BARBEAU 157 471 3 477 138 131 202 471 552 OILERS 202 471
ROSAIRE PINCINCE 175 527 3 529 160 163 204 527 527 OILERS 204 527
ANDRE DION 215 646 3 650 239 171 236 646 646 OILERS 239 646
13 - PREDATORS  Lane 5  HDCP=340
SYLVAIN LEVESQUE 170 0 0 a160 a160 a160 480 552 PREDATORS 0 0
LUCIE HEBERT 99 299 3 301 85 110 104 299 539 PREDATORS 110 299
YVETTE SHORGAN 111 333 3 339 84 125 124 333 546 PREDATORS 125 333
GUY RIEL 170 510 3 516 138 183 189 510 582 PREDATORS 189 510
MICHEL BIBEAU 192 578 3 580 258 138 182 578 596 PREDATORS 258 578
3 - Kings  Lane 10  HDCP=150
NADIA FERNANDES bk181 0 0 a171 a171 a171 513 558 Kings 0 0
STÉPHANE LEGAULT 198 594 3 600 198 186 210 594 594 Kings 210 594
MARIETTE LAROCHELLE 168 506 3 508 177 183 146 506 554 Kings 183 506
STEVE BELANGER 176 530 3 532 174 208 148 530 548 Kings 208 530
JIMMY CARDINAL 219 659 3 661 215 197 247 659 659 Kings 247 659
15 - BRUINS  Lane 8  HDCP=88
BAST 230 690 3 696 222 223 245 690 690 BRUINS 245 690
DENIS BEDARD 206 620 3 622 203 199 218 620 620 BRUINS 218 620
RICHARD LAFLEUR 185 555 3 561 173 198 184 555 555 BRUINS 198 555
CHRISTIAN GRAVEL 198 594 3 600 200 206 188 594 594 BRUINS 206 594
BAST BASTARACHE bk188 0 0 0 0 BRUINS 0 0
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